
    
    

460 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:41 AM PCSSD SOUTH SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:45 AM 9718 HWY 365

6:47 AM HIGHWAY 365 S & WILBUR DR (NW)

6:49 AM HIGHWAY 365 S & LOWDEN RD (NW)

6:50 AM 12209 S HIGHWAY 365

6:55 AM 9020 HIGGINS SWITCH RD

6:56 AM 3609 WILLIAMS RD STS

6:58 AM GERMAN RD & NANCY JEAN RD (SW)

7:01 AM SLINKER RD & HIGGINS SWITCH RD (SW)

7:05 AM HIGGINS SWITCH RD & SEVIER RD (NE)

7:08 AM HIGHWAY 365 S & N WILSON RD & S WILSON RD

7:15 AM COLLEGE STATION ELEMENTARY (135)



    
    

464 EA   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:31 AM PCSSD SOUTH SCHOOL BUS COMPLEX(DEPART)

6:33 AM DAN THOMAS RD & NEELY RD 

6:35 AM 7103 FISER RD

6:36 AM 2206 E DIXON RD

6:43 AM HIGHWAY 365 S & HARRIS ST (NE)

6:44 AM 6601 HWY 365 S

6:45 AM 6315 S 365 HWY

6:48 AM BALTIMORE ST & DETROIT ST 

6:50 AM E 38TH ST & SPRINGER BLVD

6:52 AM GILLIAM PARK RD & GRANITE MOUNTAIN CIR (NW)

6:53 AM GRANITE MOUNTAIN CIR & SABBS CIR (SE)

6:55 AM 4728 SPRINGER BLVD

6:58 AM 3 M RD & W LINE ST

6:59 AM 3324 3 M RD

7:00 AM 3801 SOUTHERN ST

7:01 AM COLLEGE ST & TRUST ST

7:02 AM 3908 TRUST ST

7:03 AM RIFFEL ST & TRUST ST (NE)

7:05 AM E 39TH ST & CARNES ST (NW)

7:07 AM 4121 E 37TH ST

7:08 AM 4404 E 37TH ST

7:10 AM 4405 E 34TH ST

7:12 AM E 33RD ST & BANKHEAD DR (W)

7:15 AM COLLEGE STATION ELEMENTARY (135)


